30/03/16
Number of documents: 6
CN103789598 TiAl-based alloy and a method of manufacturing a directional
NANJING UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
CN104878452 High-temperature high-strength TiAl-Nb monocrystal and preparation method
thereof
NANJING UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
CN104480347 TiAl-base alloy and heat treatment technique thereof

Patent Assignee•
NANJING UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Inventor•
CHEN GUANG
 WANG JIANCHENG
 ZHOU XUEFENG
 QI ZHIXIANG
 LI PEIYUAN
 LI PEI
International Patent Classification•
C22C-001/02 C22C-014/00 C22C-030/00 C22F-001/16 C22F-
001/18
Publication Information•
CN103789598 A 2014-05-14 [CN103789598]
Priority Details•
2014CN-0073870 2014-02-28
Fampat family•
CN103789598 A 2014-05-14  [CN103789598]
CN103789598 B 2015-12-02  [CN103789598B]
Abstract:•

CN104878452
Patent Assignee•
NANJING UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Inventor•
CHEN GUANG
 QI ZHIXIANG
 PENG YINGBO
 ZHENG GONG
 WANG MINZHI
 LI PEI
International Patent Classification•
C22C-014/00 C30B-013/00 C30B-029/52
Publication Information•
CN104878452 A 2015-09-02 [CN104878452]
Priority Details•
2015CN-0244611 2015-05-13
Fampat family•
CN104878452 A 2015-09-02  [CN104878452]
Abstract:•
(CN104878452)

TiAl-base alloy and heat treatment technique thereof
CN104480347
Patent Assignee•
NANJING UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Inventor•
CHEN GUANG
 WANG MINZHI
 PENG YINGBO
 QI ZHIXIANG
 LI PEI
International Patent Classification•
C22C-014/00 C22F-001/18
Publication Information•
CN104480347 A 2015-04-01 [CN104480347]
Priority Details•
2014CN-0782753 2014-12-17
Fampat family•
CN104480347 A 2015-04-01  [CN104480347]
Abstract:•
(CN104480347)

NANJING UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Inventor•
CHEN GUANG
 PENG YINGBO
 LI PEI
 ZHENG GONG
 QI ZHIXIANG
 SU XIANG
 WANG MINZHI
International Patent Classification•
C22C-001/03 C22C-014/00 C22F-001/18 C30B-021/04 C30B-
029/52
Publication Information•
CN104278173 A 2015-01-14 [CN104278173]
Priority Details•
2014CN-0529844 2014-10-09
Fampat family•
CN104278173 A 2015-01-14  [CN104278173]
Abstract:•
(CN104278173)

© QUESTEL 9
Novel Beta/Gamma-TiAl alloy with ultra-fine grain
CN103409660
Patent Assignee•
NANJING UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Inventor•
CHEN GUANG
 WANG GUANGFU
 PENG YINGBO
 CHEN FENG
International Patent Classification•
C22C-001/02 C22C-014/00
Publication Information•
CN103409660 A 2013-11-27 [CN103409660]
Priority Details•
2013CN-0347839 2013-08-12
Fampat family•
CN103409660 A 2013-11-27  [CN103409660]
Abstract:•
(CN103409660)

© QUESTEL 11
Thermal treatment process capable of reducing microsegregation of directionally-
solidified high-niobium TiAl alloy
CN102400074
Patent Assignee•
NANJING UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
Inventor•
YONGSHENG LI
 YANZHOU YU
 GUANG CHEN
International Patent Classification•
C22C-001/00 C22C-014/00 C22F-001/18
Publication Information•
CN102400074 A 2012-04-04 [CN102400074]
Priority Details•
2011CN-0395188 2011-12-02
Fampat family•
CN102400074 A 2012-04-04  [CN102400074]
Abstract:•
(CN102400074)